

(832) 687-1086 Austineducationsolutions1@gmail.com www.austineducationsolutions.com

CONTRACT

Thank you for choosing AUSTIN EDUCATION SOLUTIONS to assist you and your Special Education child's advocacy needs. We know that you will not be disappointed with this very important decision. Our years of dedicated service in the education industry will help you develop long-term, sustainable solutions for you child with diverse learning needs.

This document will serve as a CONTRACT OF SERVICES between:
STUDENT NAME:
STUDENT PARENT or GUARDIAN NAME:
and AUSTIN EDUCATION SOLUTIONS. All fees will be required to be paid IN ADVANCE of services rendered. Any additional fees that may be incurred before payment can be made, will be required before services are performed. Any unpaid balances will be due immediately to ensure a zero balance will be maintained at all times. If payment is not made for any services that are rendered, legal action may be taken by AUSTIN EDUCATION SOLUTIONS (plus legal fees) in order to recover unpaid balances.
AUSTIN EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS cannot guarantee the outcome of any legal action that is filed between our clients, and any educational employees or entities.
While AUSTIN EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS works diligently to obtain a positive education related outcome for your Special Education child, we cannot be responsible for the actions of any school, school employee, or school district.
AUSTIN EDUCATION SOLUTIONS cannot make any medical recommendations or psychological recommendations for our advocacy clients. This is the responsibility of licensed providers only.
CLIENT ADDRESS: (Address, City, State, Zip)
CLIENT PHONE:
CLIENT EMAIL:
I have read and understood all information outlined in this contract.
CLIENT SIGNATURE:
DATE:
AUSTIN EDUCATION SOLUTIONS REPRESENTATIVE:
DATE:

By typing your name in the signature box, you are agreeing to all terms of this contractual agreement.

PLEASE SAVE AND EMAIL THIS FORM TO AUSTIN EDUCATIONSOLUTIONS1@GMAIL.COM